



2026:HHC:13543

CWPOA No. 6528 of 2019

16.3.2020 Present: Mr. Adarsh K Vashishta, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Hemant Vaid and Mr. Narender Guleria, Addl.A.Gs with Mr. Narender Thakur and Mr. Amit Dhumal, Dy.AGs for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Kulbhushan Khajuria, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 to 5.

Heard in part. For continuation, list next week. In the meantime, Mr. Hemant Vaid, learned Additional Advocate General is directed, to, place on record, the score sheet appertaining, to, the petitioners, and, to all the inductees concerned, and, further appertaining to the year(s) concerned.

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Judge.

16th March, 2020
(Priti)