



2026:HHC:13543

CWPOA No. 6528 of 2019

13.11.2020 Present: Mr. Adarsh K. Vashishta, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Hemanshu Mishra and Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Addl. AGs with Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. AG, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 to 5.

(Through video conference)

The elicited score sheets are not placed on record. Be ensured to be placed on record within two weeks.

For the afore purpose, list on **9th December, 2020**.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

13th November, 2020
(raman)